. 2:00 PM

. 2:02PM

. 2:05PM

. 2:10 PM

. 2:20PM

. 2:50 PM

. 3:00 PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
CEMETERY COMMISSION MEETING

MONDAY, April 17, 2017
2:00 PM

AT THE HOME OF FRED STRONG
1995 Center Road

CALL TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA

INTRODUCTION OF NEW MEMBER

ELECTION OF OFFICERS

DISCUSSION ON THE UPCOMING SEASON’S CEMETERY
PROJECTS, INCLUDING THE WET AREA AT THE FRONT OF
CUTLER CEMETERY

NEW BUSINESS

ADJOURN



	WARNING

