WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER CEMETERY COMMISSION MEETING

MONDAY, April 17, 2017 2:00 PM

AT THE HOME OF FRED STRONG 1995 Center Road

A. 2:00 PM	CALL TO ORDER
B. 2:02 PM	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
C. 2:05 PM	INTRODUCTION OF NEW MEMBER
D. 2:10 PM	ELECTION OF OFFICERS
E. 2:20 PM	DISCUSSION ON THE UPCOMING SEASON'S CEMETERY PROJECTS, INCLUDING THE WET AREA AT THE FRONT OF CUTLER CEMETERY
F. 2:50 PM	NEW BUSINESS
G. 3:00 PM	ADJOURN